

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 68 OF 2007

PTC INDIA LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAJENDRA HALDEA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2050 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 275 of 2007

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 333 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 369 of 2007

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 16/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, A.S.G.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Rai,Adv.

Mr. D. Julius Riamei,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Indu Sharma,Adv

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Rai,Adv.

Mr. D. Julius Riamei,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Civil Appeal Nos.3902/2006, 4354/2006 and 4355/2006

shall also be listed along with Civil Appeal No.68 of 2007 etc.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS