

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 8 O F 2 0 0 7

P T C I N D I A L I M I T E D

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

G A J E N D R A H A L D E A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,implead ment and office report)

W I T H

Civil Appeal NO. 2 0 5 0 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2 7 5 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3 3 3 of 2 0 0 7

Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 9 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 1 6 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

HON' B L E DR. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, A.S.G.

Mr. Ariba m Guneshwa r Shar m a ,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Pu ri,Adv.

Mr. P. Nara si mh a n,Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Sridhar Potar a j u,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Rai,Adv.

Mr. D. Julius Ria mei,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Kh aitan & Co.

Mr. H.K. Pu ri ,Adv

Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Indu Shar m a , Adv

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Ugra Shan k a r P r a s a d,Adv

Mr. K.V.Moh a n,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potar a j u,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Rai,Adv.

Mr. D. Julius Ria mei,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Civil Appeal Nos.3 9 0 2 / 2 0 0 6 , 4 3 5 4 / 2 0 0 6 and 4 3 5 5 / 2 0 0 6
shall also be listed along with Civil Appeal No.6 8 of 2 0 0 7 etc.

(Shashi Bal a Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verm a)
AR- cum- P S