

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 68 OF 2007

PTC INDIA LIMITED  
VERSUS  
GAJENDRA HALDEA & ORS.Appellant (s)  
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, impleadment and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2050 of 2007  
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 275 of 2007  
(With appln.for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 333 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 369 of 2007  
(With appln.for stay and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 4354 of 2006  
(With appln.for stay and permission to place addl.documents on record and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 4355 of 2006  
(With appln.for stay and permission to place addl.documents on record and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 2875 of 2007  
(With office report)Civil Appeal D.NO. 9870/2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 7437 of 2005  
(With appln.for stay and impleadment)Civil Appeal NO. 7438 of 2005  
(With appln.for stay and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 2073 of 2007  
(With office repot)Civil Appeal NO. 1471 of 2007  
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 2166 of 2007  
(With office report)

:2:

Civil Appeal NO. 3902 of 2006  
(With appln.for stay and office report)SLP(C)NO.22080/2005  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULYFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Suman J. Khaitan, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. VR Reddy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr.Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.for  
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms. Pinky, Adv.  
Ms. K.E. Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma ,Adv

M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

:3:

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Ganeshan, Adv.  
Ms. S. Shashtri, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. Pratik Dham, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Rai, Adv.  
Mr.D. Julis Regmei, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv

Mr.Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr.TVS Raghavbendra Sreyas, Adv.  
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.  
Mrs.Amrita Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R, Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 24th February, 2009.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Shashi Bala Vij ]  
Court Master